The University of Texas System

Unemployment Compensation Program
FY 2009 Risk Premium Allocation
(9/1/08 — 8/31/09)

Institution

UT Austin

UT Arlington

UT El Paso

UT San Antonio

UT Pan American

UT Dallas

UT Tyler

UT Permian Basin

UT Brownsville

UT System

UT M.D. Anderson Cancer Center

UT Medical Branch Galveston

UT Health Science Center Houston

UT Southwestern Med Center @ Dallas
UT Health Science Center San Antonio
UT Health Science Center Tyler

Loss Rate Per $100 Payroll

0.251
0.230
0.306
0.269
0.380
0.222
0.153
0.226
0.348
0.320
0.372
0.458
0.560
0.451
0.329
1.157

Amount

$544,252
$105,611
$113,883
$113,859
$ 95,178
$ 74,816
$ 12,560
$ 11,369
$ 64,947
$ 23,018
$618,301
$603,971
$304,896
$507,848
$171,733
$115,100



